Matthews Books

RECALLS

The following pages are RECALLS that need to be returned as soon as possible.
To receive credit, books must be received in our warehouse no later than:

February 1, 2021 (Early Recall)
February 20, 2021 (Regular Recall)

If for some reason you can’t meet this deadline, please call our customer service department for assistance.
To facilitate quick processing and proper credit, clearly mark cartons as returns and enclose a packing slip
detailing the return and account information.

Recalled books must be returned within the original purchase terms (ie 18 months from invoice).

Matthews Book Company
11559 Rock Island Court « Maryland Heights, MO 63043
800/MED-BOOK (633-2665) « 800/421-8816 fax
www.matthewsbooks.com ¢ 44-808 EASYLINK

Please note that your purchase history does not reflect all of the books being recalled. In addition, this purchase history report provides information on
purchases for only the account noted for the past four years. To ensure that you have complete information for all recalled products please visit our website

at www.matthewsbooks.com or request the complete list from your customer service representative at 800.633.2665.




New Editions of Established Bestsellers!

Visit www.matthewsbooks.com or call us today to place your order.

ASHP

ASHP Injectible Drugs Information 2021: A Comprehensive Guide to
Compatibility & Stability. Text with Access Code, 1e

978-1-58528-658-4 | Book w/Ancillary | $440.00 | American Society of Health-
System Pharmacists | Due 1/21

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-58528-615-7

Bradley, J. MD

Nelson’s Pediatric Antimicrobial Therapy 2021, 27e

978-1-61002-444-3 | Softcover | $36.95 | American Academy of Pediatrics |
Due Jan-21

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-61002-352-8

Garrett, B.

Brain & Behavior: An Introduction to Biological Psychology, 6e
978-1-5443-7348-5 | Softcover | $125.00 | Sage Publications | Due Jan-21
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-5063-4920-6

Hanson, G.

Drugs & Society. Text with Access Code, 14e

978-1-284-19785-3 | Book w/Ancillary | $99.95 | Jones & Bartlett | Dec-20
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-284-11087-6

Morgan, K.

Pocket Guide to Psychiatic Nursing: Assessment, Care Plans & Medications, 11e
978-0-8036-9995-3 | Softcover | $51.95 | FA Davis | Jan-21

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-8036-6055-7

Nahmias, S.

Production & Operations Analysis: Strategy, Quality, Analytics & Applications, 8e
978-1-4786-3926-8 | Hardcover | $124.95 | Waveland Press | Due Jan-21

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4786-2306-9

Polit, D.

Essentials of Nursing Research: Appraising Evidence for Nursing Practice. Text
with Access Code, 10e

978-1-975141-85-1 | Book w/Ancillary | $96.99 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkins |
Due Feb-21

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4963-5129-6

Seaward, B.

Managing Stress: Principles & Strategies for Health & Well-Being. Text with
Access Code, 10e

978-1-284-19999-4 | Book w/Ancillary | $102.95 | Jones & Bartlett | Dec-20
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-284-12626-6

Taber’s

Taber’s Cyclopedic Medical Dictionary. Thumb-Indexed Version, 24e
978-1-71964-285-9 | Book w/Ancillary | $52.95 | FA Davis | Due Feb-21
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-8036-5904-9

Wells, B.

Pharmaocology Handbook, 11e

978-1-260-11669-4 | Softcover | $69.00 | McGraw-Hill | Due Jan-21
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-259-58643-9

Prices and dates subject to change upon notice from the publisher.



RECALLS FOR FEBRUARY 1, 2021

AUTHOR

American
Cheung, S
Galanter, M

Human Kineti
Jones & Bart
Wheeler, K
Woods, R

RECALLS FOR FEBRUARY 20, 2021

AUTHOR

Abadinsky, H
ASHP
Beam, J

Martens, R
McGill, E
Nahmias, S
Pham, P
Polit, D
Polit, D
PreTest

TITLE

Social Issues in Sport
Adv Environ Exer Phys
T/B Substance Abuse

NSCAs Cert Strength AC
Essen Polysomnog Pkg
Psychother AP Psych Nurse
Social Issues in Sport

TITLE

Law Court Justice America
H/B Injectable Drugs
Orthopedic Taping Wraping
Ped Antimicrob Ther 2020
Phys Cancer Chem Mnl 2020
Complete Review Pharmacy
NASM Essen Corr Exer w/AC
Teach Children Dance CDR
Antibiotic Essen 2019
BayPath Region Term 1 Pkg
Bristol Plymouth LPN Pkg
Greater Lowell Tech Pkg
Lab & Diagnostic 26e Pkg
Madison-Oneida 2021 Pkg
Upper Gape LPN Fall 2020
Hith Sci Lit Rev Easy AC
Brain & Behavior

Drugs & Society AC

Intro Evid-Based Practice
Essen Health Care 2020
Nurse’s Drug H/B 2020
Statistics AC

First Aid USMLE 1 2020
Polit 9+Coursept 12mo Pkg
Coach Princ Classroom Pkg
Personal Fitness Training
Product/Operation Analys
Neph/Hyperten Board Rev
Essen Nsg Research Pkg
Essential Nsg Research AC
Neurology: PSAAR
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C/P ED# P-DT

1115
1109
0115

0818
0615
1213
0516

C/P ED# P-DT

0514
1018
0117
1219
1219
1017
0713
0112
0719
0620
0520
0520
0620
1120
0620
0816
1117
0217
0212
0120
1119
0716
1219
0517
0715
0517
0115
0916
0217
0217
0816

PUBLISHER

Human Kinetics
Human Kinetics
Am Psychiatric

Human Kinetics
Jones & Bartlet
Springer Publ

Human Kinetics

PUBLISHER

Waveland Press
ASHP

Davis, FA.

Am Acad Pediat
Jones & Bartlet
APhA

Jones & Bartlet
Human Kinetics
JP Med Publish
Davis, FA.
Davis, FA.
Davis, FA.
Davis, FA.
Davis, FA.
Davis, FA.
Jones & Bartlet
Sage Publ
Jones & Bartlet
Davis, FA.

JCR

Jones & Bartlet
Jones & Bartlet
McGraw-Hill
Lippincott
Human Kinetics
Jones & Bartlet
Waveland Press
Lippincott
Lippincott
Lippincott
McGraw-Hill

ISBN

1450495206
0736074686
1585624721
ON BOOK: 62472
149257497X
1284141950
0826110002
1492546046

ISBN

1478611790
158528615X
0803658486
1610023528
1284198049
1582122814
1284050254
1450402534
9352709810
1719615020
1719613923
1719613389
1719640114
1719617791
1719610517
1284115194
150634920X
1284110877
0803623283
1635851416
1284167909
1284088375
1260462048
1975117662
1492516295
1284160084
1478623063
1496328078
1496380304
1496351290
125958691X

ISBN-13

9781450495202
9780736074681
9781585624720

9781492574972
9781284141955
9780826110008
9781492546047

ISBN-13

9781478611790
9781585286157
9780803658486
9781610023528
9781284198041
9781582122816
9781284050257
9781450402538
9789352709816
9781719615020
9781719613927
9781719613385
9781719640114
9781719617796
9781719610513
9781284115192
9781506349206
9781284110876
9780803623286
9781635851410
9781284167900
9781284088373
9781260462043
9781975117665
9781492516293
9781284160086
9781478623069
9781496328076
9781496380302
9781496351296
9781259586910

REMARKS
NE AVL RD 02/01/21
NE 12/20 RD 02/01/21
NE 02/21 RD 02/01/21
NE AVL RD 02/01/21
NE AVL RD 02/01/21
NE AVL RD 02/01/21
NE AVL RD 02/01/21
REMARKS
NE 02/21 RD 02/20/21
NE 01/21 RD 02/20/21
NE 01/21 RD 02/20/21
NE 01/21 RD 02/20/21
NE AVL RD 02/20/21
0P RD 02/20/21
NE AVL RD 02/20/21
0P RD 02/20/21
NE 01/21 RD 02/20/21
NE 02/21 RD 02/20/21
NE 02/21 RD 02/20/21
NE 02/21 RD 02/20/21
NE 02/21 RD 02/20/21
NE 02/21 RD 02/20/21
NE 02/21 RD 02/20/21
NE AVL RD 02/20/21
NE 01/21 RD 02/20/21
NE AVL RD 02/20/21
NE AVL RD 02/20/21
NE 01/21 RD 02/20/21
NE AVL RD 02/20/21
NE AVL RD 02/20/21
NE AVL RD 02/20/21
NE 02/21 RD 02/20/21
RVSD AVL  RD 02/20/21
NE AVL RD 02/20/21
NE 01/21 RD 02/20/21
NE AVL RD 02/20/21
NE 02/21 RD 02/20/21
NE 02/21 RD 02/20/21
NE AVL RD 02/20/21

SC

EDU
ORT
PSY

S-M
NEU
N-P
S-M

NE ISBN

1492593850
1492593982
1615372210

1718202385
128417221X
082619379X
1492597139

NE ISBN

1478639695
1585286583
171964067X
1610024443
1284230139

1284200892

9389776317
1719603995
1719603170
1719602298
0803689640
1719616108
0803690444
1284211177
1544373481
1284197859
0803666632
1635851955
1284195368
1284194671
126046752X

1450430732
1284200884
1478639261
1975149564
1469829711
1975141857
1260468291

3



AUTHOR TITLE C/P ED# P-DT PUBLISHER ISBN ISBN-13 REMARKS SC NE ISBN

Reisner, E Intro Human Disease AC W 10 0816  Jones & Bartlet 1284050238 9781284050233 NE AVL RD 02/20/21 N-F 1284183831
Seaward, B Managing Stress AC W 09 0817  Jones & Bartlet 1284126269 9781284126266 NE AVL RD 02/20/21 PSY 1284199991
Townsend, M P/G Psychiatric Nursing P 10 0118  Davis, FA. 0803660553 9780803660557 NE AVL RD 02/20/21 N-P 0803699956
Venes, D Cyclop Med Dict Index W 23 0217  Davis, FA. 0803659040 9780803659049 NE 02/21 RD 02/20/21 D-T 1719642850
Wells, B Pharmacotherapy H/B P 10 0717 McGraw-Hill 125958643X 9781259586439 NE 01/21 RD 02/20/21 PRM 1260116697

ELSEVIER/HARCOURT HEALTH SCIENCE NEW EDITIONS & OPS

Matthews is continuing to provide this recall information as a service to our customers. If you are returning Elsevier/Harcourt titles that were purchased prior to February 1, 1997,
those titles must be returned directly to the publisher. If you are returning product that was purchased after that date, you should return to the vendor from which it was purchased.

AUTHOR TITLE C/P ED# P-DT PUBLISHER ISBN ISBN-13 REMARKS SC NE ISBN
Buck, C Medical Coding 2020 AC W 01 1219  Elsevier 032360949X 9780323609494 NE AVL RD 02/20/21 CcoD 0323709265
Hall, J T/B Med Physiology AC W 13 0515  Elsevier 1455770051 9781455770052 NE AVL RD 02/01/21 PHS 0323597122
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